
Community Programs Directory 
 
Misty Sinsigalli, Community Programs Director, Misty.Sinsigalli@usda.gov (802) 828-6033 
Rebecca Schrader, Lead Community Programs Specialist, Rebecca.Schrader@usda.gov (802) 828-6032 
Jon Harries, State Engineer, Jonathan.Harries@usda.gov (802) 828-6035 
Tracy Montminy, State Architect, Tracy.Montminy@usda.gov (802) 828-6057 
Dianne Drown, Community Programs Specialist, Dianne.Drown@usda.gov (802) 424-3159 
Brent Ward, Community Programs Technician, Brent.Ward@usda.gov (802) 828-6012 
Andrea Ansevin-Allen, Community Programs Specialist, Andrea.AnsevinAllen@usda.gov (603) 223-6057 
Shaun Fielder, Community Programs Specialist, Shaun.Fielder@usda.gov (802) 828-6034 
Deirdre Davis, Community Programs Technician, Deirdre.Davis@usda.gov (603) 223-6051 
Rena Peck, Community Programs Specialist, Rena.Peck@usda.gov (603) 901-3013 
Alexander Gauthier, Community Programs Specialist, Alexander.Gauthier@usda.gov (802) 689-3034 
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